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LIFE IN NEW ZEALAND 

ILLUSTBATED. 
Mannal No.2. 

Part I.-Mammalia. 

By the Hon. GEO. M. THOMSON, M.L.C., F.L~S., F.N.Z.lnst. 

Price, paper 3s., cloth 5a.; postage, 2d. extra. Parts 1 and 
II in one volume. paper, 7s. 6d. (postage 3d. extra). cloth, 
lOs. 6d. (postage, 6d. extra). 

NEW ZEALAND GOVERNMENT PUBLICATIONS. 

THE NEW ZEALAND COMPANY'S NATIVE RESERVES. 
By R. L. JELLICOE. Cloth bound. Price. 6s.; postage, 3d. 

BmD.SONG AND NEW ZEALAND SONGBmDS. By 
J. C. ANDERSEN. Price, £1 lOs.; postage, Sd. 

THE FRENCH AT AKAROA. By T. LINDSAY BUICK, 
F.R.Hist.S. Price, 128. 6d.; postage, Sd. 

HISTORICAL RECORDS OF NEW ZEALAND. By 
ROBERT MoNAB. Cloth boards, Vol. n only. Price. 
lOs. 6d.; postage, Sd. 

NEW ZEALAND WARS. By JAMES COWAN. Vola. J 
and n. Price, two volumes, £2; one volume, £1 la.; 
postage, Sd. per vol. 

NEW ZEALAND'S FIRST WAR. By T. LINDSAY BUICK 
Price, 15s.; postage, Sd. 

ROYALTY IN NEW ZEALAND. DESORIl'TIVE NAruu· 
TIVE OF THE VlSlT OF THEIR ROYAL HIGHNESSES THE 
DUKE AND DUOHESS OF CORNWALL AND YORK. (1902.) 
Royal 4to. Pricu, lOs.; postage, Is. 4d. 

NEW ZEALAND GOVERNMENT PUBLICATIONS. 

A BUTTER QUOTA OR A FREE blARKET. 

By the RIGHT HON. J. G,'COATES. 

Price 6d. per copy or 5s. per dozen; postage tree. 

REPORT OF THE ECONOMIC COMMITTEE, 1932 

IN PAMPHLET FORM. 

75 pages and cover. 

Price, 9d. Postage, Id. 

TONGARlRO NATIONAL PARK. 

By JAMES COWAN, F.R.G.S. 

T HIS publication contains 156 pages of letterpress, together 
with 39 full-page illustrations, and gives an account of 

its Topography, Geology, Alpine and Volcanic Features, 
History snd Maori Folk-lore. 

. Price: 3s. 6d •• plus 4d. postage. 

NEW ZEALAND JOURNAL OF SCIENCE 
AND TECHNOLOGY. 

SUBSCRfPTI0!>l, lOs. PER VOLUME OF SIx IsSUES 
(POST FREE). 

CONTENTS. 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

APPOINTMENTS, ETC. 

BANKRurTCY NOTICES 

CROWN LANDS NOTICES 

LAND-
Aerodrome - site, Order in Council amending 

Description of 
Gravel-pits, Taken for 
Land Act, Set apart under 
Mining Act, Crown Land exempted under 
National,Endowment Land, Proclaimed as ceasing 

to be set apart as " 
National-park Purposes, Amending Description of 

Land reserved for .. 
Native Land, Variation" of an Order in Council pro-

hibiting Alienation of 
Quarry Purposes, Taken for 
Rabbit District constituted 
Reserve, Cancelling Vesting of .. 
Reserves brought under Part II of the Public 

Reserves, Domains, and National Parks Act 
Reserves, Cancelling Reservation over 
Reserves vested 

PAGE 
1818 

1809 

1818 

1816 

1761 
1813 
1808 
J809 

1759 

1808 

1766 
1760 
1763 
1762 

1766 
1762 
1763 

Reserves, Vesting Control of .. 
Road Purposes, Taken for 
Roads, &c., proclaimed 
Roads, Consenting to stopping 
Roads declared to bc Government Roads 

1763, 1808 
1760 
1760 
1763 
1765 

Roads exempted from the Provisions of Section 128 
of the Public Works Act 

Sale of Land, Directing 
Selection by Dischn.rged Soldiers, Revoking thc 

Setting-apart of Land for 

LAND TRANSFER ACT NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Abstract of Railways Working Accounts 
Agricultural Statistics 
Census. Time for taking 
Commissioner of Supreme Court appointed 
Conciliation Commissioner appointed 
Distressed Seamen: Revocation of Agreement 
Domain Board, Appointment of, revoked 
Domain Boards appointed 
Electric Lines, Authorizing erection of .. 
Extending Time prcvcnting Persons from applying 

for Receiver 
Friendly Society's Branch registered 
Harbour Board: Member appointcd 
Loan Conversion Orders 
Loans, Consenting to raising .. 
Loans, Varying Determination in respect of 
Mortgage Corporation, Additional Directors ap-

pointed to 
Mortgage Corporation incorporated 
Officiating 1tfinisters for 1935 " 
Polling-places appointed 
Postal Correspondence. &c., prohibited .. 
Public Trustee: Elections to administer Estates 
Rabbit Board, Election of Members of .. 
Regulation abolishing Export Duty on Copra 
Regulations under Public Service Superannuation 

Act 
Reprcsentatives on Poultry Board appointed 
Reserve Bank of New Zealand-

Monthly Statement of Trading Banks 
Weekly Statement of Assets and Liabilities 

River Board, Election of Member of 
Statutory Declarations, Officers authorized to take 

and rcceive 
Teachers' Appeal Board: Grading and Classifica~ 

tion 
Teachers' Register, Supplementary 
Wharf, Vesting Management of 

STATE FOREST SERVICE N OTIOES
Milling-timber for Sale 
1tfilling-timber withdrawn from Sale 

1805 
1766 

1759 

1818 

18J5 
1812 
1759 
1813 
1809 
18Il 
1761 
1764 
1765 

1764 
1813 
1809 
1767 
1804 
1804 

1810 
18ll 
1813 
1816 
18Il 
1813 
1812 
1803 

1761 
1812 

1814 
1814 
1813 

1809 

1812 
1812 
1761 

1817 
1817 

By Authoray: G. H. LONEY, Government Printer, Wellington. 
Price Is. 6d.] 


