THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE.

[No. 47

WILD LIFE IN NEW ZEALAND	CONTENTS.
ILLUSTEATED. Manual No. 2.	
Part I.—Mammalia.	Advertisements
By the Hon. GEO. M. THOMSON, M.L.C., F.L.S., F.N.Z.Inst.	Appointments, etc 1809
Price, paper 3s., cloth 5s.; postage, 2d. extra. Parts 1 and	BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 1818
II in one volume, paper, 7s. 6d. (postage 3d. extra), cloth, 10s. 6d. (postage, 6d. extra).	CROWN LANDS NOTICES 1816
	LAND-
N ^{EW} ZEALAND GOVERNMENT PUBLICATIONS.	Aerodrome - site, Order in Council amending Description of
THE NEW ZEALAND COMPANY'S NATIVE RESERVES.	Gravel-pits, Taken for
By R. L. JELLICOF. Cloth bound. Price, 6s.; postage, 3d.	Mining Act, Crown Land exempted under 1809 National Endowment Land, Proclaimed as ceasing
	to be set apart as 1759 National-park Purposes, Amending Description of
BIRD-SONG AND NEW ZEALAND SONGBIRDS. By	Land reserved for 1808
J. C. ANDERSEN. Price, £1 10s.; postage, 8d.	Native Land, Variation of an Order in Council pro- hibiting Alienation of
—	Quarry Purposes, Taken for 1760
THE FRENCH AT AKAROA. By T. LINDSAY BUICK,	Rabbit District constituted 1763
F.R.Hist.S. Price, 12s. 6d. ; postage, 8d.	Reserve, Cancelling Vesting of
	Reserves, Domains, and National Parks Act 1766
HISTORICAL RECORDS OF NEW ZEALAND. By ROBERT MCNAB. Cloth boards, Vol. II only. Price,	Reserves, Cancelling Reservation over 1762
10s. 6d.; postage, 8d.	Reserves vested 1763 Reserves, Vesting Control of 1763, 1808 1763, 1808
	Road Purposes, Taken for 1760
NEW ZEALAND WARS. By JAMES COWAN. Vols. J	Roads, &c., proclaimed 1760
and II. Price, two volumes, £2; one volume, £1 ls.;	Roads, Consenting to stopping
postage, 8d. per vol.	Roads exempted from the Provisions of Section 128
	of the Public Works Act 1805
NEW ZEALAND'S FIRST WAR. By T. LINDSAY BUICK	Sale of Land, Directing
Price, 15s.; postage, 8d.	Setting-apart of Land for 1759
ROYALTY IN NEW ZEALAND. DESCRIPTIVE NARRA- TIVE OF THE VISIT OF THEIR ROYAL HIGHNESSES THE	LAND TRANSFER ACT NOTICES 1818
DUKE AND DUCHESS OF CORNWALL AND YORK. (1902.)	Miscellaneous-
Royal 4to. Price, 10s.; postage, 1s. 4d.	Abstract of Railways Working Accounts 1815
	Agricultural Statistics 1812 Census, Time for taking 1759
NEW ZEALAND GOVERNMENT PUBLICATIONS.	Commissioner of Supreme Court appointed 1813
	Conciliation Commissioner appointed 1809
A BUTTER QUOTA OR A FREE MARKET.	Distressed Seamen: Revocation of Agreement 1811 Domain Board, Appointment of, revoked 1761
	Domain Boards appointed
By the RIGHT HON. J. G. COATES.	Electric Lines, Authorizing erection of 1765 Extending Time preventing Persons from applying
By LIE INGHT HOM. 5. G. COATES.	for Receiver 1764
	Friendly Society's Branch registered
Price 6d. per copy or 5s. per dozen ; postage tree.	Loan Conversion Orders 1767
	Loans, Consenting to raising
DEPORT OF THE ECONOMIC COMMITTEE, 1932	Loans, Varying Determination in respect of 1804 Mortgage Corporation, Additional Directors ap-
n	pointed to 1810
IN PAMPHLET FORM.	Mortgage Corporation incorporated
75 pages and cover.	Officiating Ministers for 1935
Price, 9d. Postage, 1d.	Postal Correspondence, &c., prohibited 1811
	Public Trustee : Elections to administer Estates 1813 Babbit Baard Election of Members of 1819
	Rabbit Board, Election of Members of
TONGARIRO NATIONAL PARK.	Regulations under Public Service Superannuation
By JAMES COWAN, F.R.G.S.	Act 1761 Representatives on Poultry Board appointed 1812
THIS publication contains 156 pages of letterpress, together	Reserve Bank of New Zealand-
with 39 full-page illustrations, and gives an account of	Monthly Statement of Trading Banks
its Topography, Geology, Alpine and Volcanic Features,	Weekly Statement of Assets and Liabilities 1814 River Board, Election of Member of 1813
History and Maori Folk-lore.	Statutory Declarations, Officers authorized to take
Price : 3s. 6d., plus 4d. postage.	and receive 1809
	Teachers' Appeal Board : Grading and Classifica- tion
NEW ZEALAND JOURNAL OF SCIENCE	Teachers' Register, Supplementary
AND TECHNOLOGY.	Wharf, Vesting Management of
	STATE FOREST SERVICE NOTICES-
SUBSCRIPTION, 10S. PER VOLUME OF SIX ISSUES	Milling-timber for Sale 1817
(POST FREE).	Milling-timber withdrawn from Sale
	-

By Authority: G. H. LONEX, Government Printer, Wellington.

Price 1s. 6d.]